## **QUESTION NO 1**

By Councillor Lang for answer by the Convener of the Culture and Communities Committee at a meeting of the Council on 28 July 2020

Question (1) Can he publish a table detailing the current identified capital requirements for each of the Council's play parks?

Answer (1)

**Question** (2) If he will publish the current capital investment plan for Council owned play parks for the next two years?

Answer (2)